
2024 FarmsSHARE Food Hub Contact List
Food Hub Location Primary Contact Email
Black Farmers Hub Norlina, NC (Warren County) Demetrius Hunter blackfarmershub@gmail.com
Blue Ridge Women in Agriculture Boone, NC (Watauga County) Liz Whiteman liz@brwia.org
Conetoe Family Life Center Conetoe, NC (Edgecombe County) Jessica Joyner thefarm@conetoelife.org
Farmer Foodshare Durham, NC (Durham County) Amy Gregory amy@farmerfoodshare.org
Feast Down East Burgaw, NC (Pender County) JT Crawford jt@feastdowneast.org
Freshlist Charlotte, NC (Mecklenburg County) Erin Bradley erin@freshlist.com 
Foothills Food Hub Marion, NC (McDowell County) Heather Edwards Heather@FoothillsFoodHub.org

Glow House Agriculture High Point, NC (Guilford County) Khalil Latimer & 
Courtney Alston Wilson info@glowhouseagriculturenc.com

Men and Women United for Youth and Families Delco, NC (Columbus County) Randolph Keaton Rkeaton@1csa.net
Opearation Spring Plant Oxford, NC (Granville County) Dorathy Barker operationspringplantinc67@gmail.com
Sandhills AgInnovation Center Ellerbe, NC (Richmond County) Davon Goodwin davong@sandhillsag.com 
Tall Grass Food Box Durham, NC (Durham County) Alexis McKenney hello@tallgrassnc.com 
The Produce Box Raleigh, NC (Wake County) Laurel Bandiero laurel@theproducebox.com
TRACTOR Spruce Pine, NC (Mitchell County) Michael Graf michael@tractorfoodandfarms.com
WNC Farm to Table Sylva, NC (Jackson County) Lisa McBride wncfarmtotable@gmail.com 
Working Landscapes Warrenton, NC (Warren County) Maeve Broyles maeve@workinglandscapesnc.org
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